
MEN'S (9-12) 242.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Austin Miles Webb City High School 239.0 365.0 10

2 Aaron Henson Piper High School 229.0 350.0 8

3 Remington Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 233.0 300.0 6

4 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 237.2 275.0 4

5 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 245.0 2

6 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 230.0 1

7 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 241.0 230.0 0

8 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 223.0 225.0 0

9 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 225.0 225.0 0

10 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 234.0 205.0 0

11 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 235.0 195.0 0

12 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.0 185.0 0

13 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 231.0 185.0 0

14 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 240.0 160.0 0

15 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 231.0 115.0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Remington Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 233.0 510.0 10

2 Aaron Henson Piper High School 229.0 500.0 8

3 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 231.0 480.0 6

4 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 237.2 430.0 4

5 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.0 415.0 2

6 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 410.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 234.0 405.0 0

8 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 385.0 0

9 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 241.0 360.0 0

10 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 223.0 355.0 0

11 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 225.0 350.0 0

12 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 235.0 345.0 0

13 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 240.0 265.0 0

14 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 231.0 215.0 0

15 Austin Miles Webb City High School 239.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aaron Henson Piper High School 229.0 315.0 10

2 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.0 270.0 8

3 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 237.2 245.0 6

4 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 234.0 225.0 4

5 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 215.0 2

6 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 225.0 210.0 1

7 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 231.0 205.0 0

8 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 205.0 0

9 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 223.0 180.0 0

10 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 240.0 155.0 0

11 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 231.0 125.0 0

12 Remington Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 233.0 0 0

13 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 235.0 0 0

14 Austin Miles Webb City High School 239.0 0 0

15 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 241.0 0 0



Men's (9-12) 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aaron Henson Piper High School 229.0 1165.0 10

2 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 237.2 950.0 8

3 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.0 870.0 6

4 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 231.0 870.0 4

5 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 860.0 2

6 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 234.0 835.0 1

7 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 830.0 0

8 Remington Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 233.0 810.0 0

9 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 225.0 785.0 0

10 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 223.0 760.0 0

11 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 241.0 590.0 0

12 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 240.0 580.0 0

13 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 235.0 540.0 0

14 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 231.0 455.0 0

15 Austin Miles Webb City High School 239.0 365.0 0


